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Admission Year : 2018 Pass out year : 2022 

 

Sr. No. Student Name Enrolment No. Employer name 

1 Neel Ravi Bajaj 18102A0017 Carwale 

2 Adarsh Dinesh Gupta 18102A0014 Carwale 

3 Omkar Chaughule 18102A0013 Reliance Jio 

4 Roshan Ghuge 18102A0050 Reliance Jio 

5 Suraj Singh 18102A0045 Reliance Jio 

6 Chaitanya Tule 18102A0011 Reliance Jio 

7 Param Keshkamat 18102A0007 Reliance Jio 

8 Raviraj Shinde 18102A0010 Reliance Jio 

9 Shantanu Joshi 18102A0062 Reliance Jio 

10 Niteen Pawar 18102A0029 Reliance Jio 

11 Abhishek Sharma 18102A0002 Reliance Jio 

12 Minakshee Narayankar 18102A0003 Reliance Jio 

13 Vivek Kirpan 18102A0049 Reliance Jio 

14 Yogita Mahajan 18102A0052 Reliance Jio 

15 Shardav Jauras 18102A0064 Reliance Jio 

16 Bhargav Joshi 19102A2009 Reliance Jio 

17 Aaron Lobo 18102A0008 Reliance Jio 

18 Komal Hajare 18102A0060 Reliance Jio 

19 Darshan Katkar 18102A0069 Reliance Jio 

20 Amir Shaikh 18102A0053 Reliance Jio 

21 Dhruvesh Panchal 18102A0034 Reliance Jio 

22 Roshan Karkera 18102B0011 Reliance Jio 

23 Varun Dubey 18102B0040 Reliance Jio 

24 Archita Dube 18102B0049 Reliance Jio 

25 Mohit Chandorkar 18104A0031 Reliance Jio 

26 Ankit Singh 18102B0041 Reliance Jio 

27 Aayush Pandey 18102B0032 Reliance Jio 

28 Khuzaima Pishori 18102B0048 Reliance Jio 

29 Pranav  Kulkarni 18102B0054 Reliance Jio 

30 Kevin Sherla 18102B0010 Reliance Jio 

31 Alisha Shaikh 18103B0045 Reliance Jio 

32 Yogesh Kulkarni 18102B0009 Reliance Jio 

33 Abhishek  Jadhav 19102B2004 Reliance Jio 

34 Naresh Alwala 18102B0021 Reliance Jio 

35 Prashant Palve 18102B0004 Reliance Jio 

36 Abhishek Sharma 18102A0002 TCS Digital 
37 Aditya Manohar Nahak 18102A0005 TCS Digital 
38 Minakshee Dashrath Narayankar 18102A0003 TCS Digital 
39 Tanmay Devendra Dhanu 19102A2003 TCS Digital 
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40 Abhishek Prabhakar Jadhav 19102B2004 TCS Ninja 

41 Vivek Raghunath Kirpan 18102A0049 TCS Ninja 

42 Nisha Rajesh Gharpure 18102A0019 TCS Ninja 

43 Ganesh Nanasaheb Aldar 19102B2003 TSS Consultancy 

44 Darshan Katkar 18102A0069 TSS Consultancy 

45 Tanmay Devendra Dhanu 19102A2003 TSS Consultancy 

46 Roshan Ghuge 18102A0050 TSS Consultancy 

47 Abhishek Sharma 18102A0002 nVent 
48 Yogita Mahajan 18102A0052 nVent 
49 Vinay Gautam Kamble 18102B0002 LTI 
50 Nisha 18102A0019 LTI 
51 Aradhana 18102A0039  LTI 
52 Akul Variyambat 18102A0025 LTI 
53 Ankit Singh 18102B0041 LTI 
54 Samarjitsingh Gaidhu 18102A0009 LTI 
55 Vivek Kirpan 18102A0049 LTI 
56 Sushmita Gupta 18102B0056 LTI 
57 Abhishek Jadhav 19102B2004 LTI 
58 Komal Hajare 18102A0060 LTI 
59 Hansika Sanjay Khadapkar 18102A0033 LTI 
60 Naresh 18102B0021 LTI 
61 Dhruvesh Panchal 18102A0034 LTI 
62 Sneha Khachane 18102B0023 LTI 
63 Shivakumar Mallesh Kokkula 18102B0045 Shaligram Infotech 

64 Alisha Shaikh 18103B0045 Jaro Education 

 

65 Sejal Lamba 18102B0060 Jaro Education 

66 GAYATRI Tanaji TUPE 19102B2007 TCS Ninja 

67 BHARGAV Anil JOSHI 19102A2009 TCS Ninja 

68 ASIF  ANSARI 18102A0004 TCS Ninja 

69 SAUMITRA Bakul PATIL 18102A0061 TCS Ninja 

70 SUMIT Arun REDEKAR 18102B0037 TCS Ninja 

71 HRITHIK Dipankar DASS 18102A0068 TCS Ninja 

72 NISHANT Naresh DHOTRE 18102A0057 TCS Ninja 

73 NIRANJANA  BALASUBRAMANIAN 18104A0014 TCS Ninja 

74 ABHISHEK Ganesh SONAR 18102A0044 TCS Ninja 

75 SHUBHANKAR Ravindra YEVALE 18102A0031 TCS Ninja 

76 SUBHANKAR Apurbo DAS 18102B0015 TCS Ninja 

77 SANIYA BANSODE 18102B0064 Aurionpro 

78 Shantanu Joshi 18102A0062 Capgemini 
79 Kunal Maruti Bhojane 18102A0020 Capgemini  
80 Naresh Alwala 18102B0021 Capgemini  
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81 Ankit Singh 18102B0041 Capgemini  
82 Shubhra Govinda Masurkar 18102B0007 Capgemini  
83 Dhruvesh Shailesh Panchal 18102A0034 Capgemini  
84 Namrata Dnyaneshwar Kawale 18102A0054 Capgemini  
85 Khuzaima Sohel Pishori 18102B0048 Capgemini  

 

86 Ritvik Ajay Mayekar 
18102A0041 

Capgemini  
 

87 Niteen Arun Pawar 
18102A0029 

Capgemini 
88 Archita Dube 18102B0049 Capgemini  
89 

Komal B Hajare 18102A0060 
Neebal Technologies 
(Trainee Software Engineer) 

90 
ASIF  ANSARI 18102A0004 

Neebal Technologies 
(Trainee Software Engineer) 

91 SHUBHRA Govinda MASURKAR 18102B0007 TCS Digital 
92 SHIVAKUMAR Mallesh KOKKULA 18102B0045 TCS Digital 
93 Kalpesh  Parmar 18102B0062 Birlasoft 
94 Tanmay Deo 18102A0055 Reliance Jio  
95 Namrata Dnyaneshwar Kawale 18102A0054 Reliance Jio  
96 Alisha Shaikh 18103B0045 Intellect Design 

97 Kalpesh  Parmar 18102B0062 Intellect Design 

98 Bhargav Joshi 19102A2009 Intellect Design 

99 Krishnakumar Radhesham Kabra  19102A2007 Wipro 

100 Divya Dattatray Kadam 19102A2005 Wipro 

101 Gayatri Tanaji Tupe 19102B2007 Wipro 

102 Alisha Aklaq Shaikh 18103B0045 Wipro 

103 Kalpesh Bharat Parmar 18102B0062 Wipro 

104 OMKAR DINESH BIRMOLE 18102A0051 Wipro 

105 Gaurav Rajesh Muley 18102A0038 Wipro 

106 Alisha Shaikh 18103B0045 Citius Tech 

107 GAYATRI Tanaji TUPE 19102B2007 Citius Tech 

108 Chinmay Shamsundar Tiwari  18102A0066 C2L BIZ Solutions 

109 Alkesh Ravindra Patil 18102B0001 C2L BIZ Solutions 

110 Akanksha Madhukar Dhagadi  18102B0028 C2L BIZ Solutions 

111 RIDIMA Chetan TAMBDE 18102B0035 TCS Ninja 

112 Akanksha Madhukar Dhagadi  18102B0028 Nucsoft 
113 SANIYA BANSODE 18102B0064 NSEIT 

114 RUPALI CHOUGALE 19102B2005 NSEIT 

115 Harshika Pardeshi 18102A0048 Revature 

116 RUPALI CHOUGALE 19102B2005 Servosys 

117 Rupali Chougale 19102B2005 Cogoport 
118 Alkesh Ravindra Patil 18102B0001 Cogoport 
119 Rupali Shahaji Chougale 19102B2005 NeoSoft Technologies 

120 Roshan Ramesh Ghuge 18102A0050 TCG Digital 
121 Sumith Pevekar 18102B0031 Piramal 
122 Saumiya Singh 18102B0055 Axis Bank 

123 Aditya Nikose 18102B0038 Axis Bank 
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124 Insiya Ashraf Kharbe 18102B0053 Axis Bank 

125 Gaurav Balasaheb Mahind 19102A2006 Axis Bank 

126 Akanksha Madhukar Dhagadi (Off 
Campus) 18102B0028 ICICI Securities 

127 Ridima Chetan Tambde 18102B0035 Piramal 
128 Nilakshi Rajesh Nagrale 18102B0039 Reliance Jio  

 

129 Aradhana Rai 18102A0039  Google 

 

130 Harshada Sapkale 19102B2001 Mindcraft 
131 Akshata Gidaye 18102A0024 Mindcraft 
132 Harshada Sapkale 19102B2001 NEC Software 

133 Sakshi Agarwal  18102B0059 Assess Hub 

134 Amir Mehmood Shaikh 18102A0053 Nexdigm 

135 Aditya Nikose 18102B0038 Nexdigm 

136 Gaurav Rajesh Muley 18102A0038 Reliance Jio 

 


